
Department of English, Comparative Literature, and Linguistics

Dept Course# Sec. # Sched# Days Time Location General Information

ENGL 101 61 17609 TTH 8:30 AM GH206 Cody Acevedo Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 69 17617 TTH 10:00 AM H415 Office: LH-523 TTh 1:00pm-2:00pm
ENGL 101P 47 20084 TTH 11:30 AM H124 Office Phone: 657-278-3224 Th 4:00pm-4:30pm
ENGL 101P 57 20094 TTH 2:30 PM GH239 Email: c.acevedo@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 301 03 17930 MW 8:30 AM GH208 Adrian Agacer Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 09 17955 MW 11:30 AM GH240 Office: LH-514 MW 10:00am-11:00am (in-person)
ENGL 301 16 17277 MW 1:00 PM H413 Office Phone: 657-278-8701 F 11:00am-12:00pm (via Zoom)

Email: aagacer@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 1A 21293 MWF 8:00 AM GH336 Sara Barrios Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101P 07 17603 MWF 9:00 AM H124 Office: LH-511 MW 1:00pm-2:00pm
ENGL 101P 12 17608 MWF 10:00 AM H415 Office Phone: 657-278-8707 F 6:50am-7:50am
ENGL 101P 16 20053 MWF 11:00 AM H415 Email: sarabarrios@fullerton.edu
ENGL 101 19 15788 MWF 12:00 PM GH204

and by appointment

ENGL 301 14 17259 MW 1:00 PM GH304 Andrea Briseño Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 60 20117 ASYN - WEB Office: LH-514 MW 2:30pm-3:30pm

Office Phone: 657-278-8701
Email: anbriseno@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 301 31 17357 TTH 8:30 AM GH319 Jaime Brody Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 68 17616 TTH 10:00 AM GH337 Office: LH-522 TTh 11:30am-1:00pm
ENGL 301 45 17658 TTH 1:00 PM GH304 Office Phone: 657-278-2736
ENGL 301 68 20125 TTH 2:30 PM H522 Email: jabrody@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 105 02 21462 MW 8:30 AM LH308 Alfred Brown Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 105 01 17750 MW 10:00 AM LH308 Office: GH-320 MW 8:00am-8:30am; 12:45pm-1:15pm
ENGL 306 01 17391 MW 11:30 AM GH333 Office Phone: 657-278-5250

Email: alfredbrown@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 34 16921 MW 11:30 AM GH206 Katlyn Cadwell Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 43 17367 MW 1:00 PM GH337 Office: LH-521 MW 10:15am-11:15am
ENGL 101 46 17370 MW 2:30 PM GH203 Office Phone: 657-278-3124

Email: kcadwell@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 16 17034 MWF 10:00 AM LH306 Jerad Carson Office Hours, Spring 2025
Office: LH-535 M 11:00am-12:00pm
Office Phone: 657-278-5679
Email: jecarson@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 21 17036 MWF 12:00 PM LH315 Lacey Currey Office Hours, Spring 2025
Office: LH-535 F 2:00pm-3:00pm
Office Phone: 657-278-5679
Email: l.currey@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 76 17624 TTH 11:30 AM H321A Elona Dahi Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 97 20111 TTH 4:00 PM GH240 Office: LH-533 T 1:00pm-2:00pm

Office Phone: 657-278-7349
Email: e.dahi@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 24 17037 MW 8:30 AM GH206 Rachel David Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 30 17039 MW 10:00 AM GH206 Office: LH-511 MW 11:30am-12:30pm
ENGL 101 38 17309 MW 1:00 PM H323 Office Phone: 657-278-8707 T 10:00am-11:00am
ENGL 101 45 17369 MW 2:30 PM H415 Email: rdavid@fullerton.edu
ENGL 101 59 17552 TTH 8:30 AM EC044

and by appointment
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ENGL 301 73 20130 TTH 5:30 PM GH333 Amy Dickinson Office Hours, Spring 2025
Office: GH-329 TTh 5:00pm-5:30pm
Office Phone: 657-278-5252
Email: adickinson@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 29 16846 MW 8:30 AM GH207 Jacqueline Duran Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 32 16923 MW 10:00 AM GH333 Office: LH-521 W 7:20am-8:20am (in-person)
ENGL 301 11 17257 MW 11:30 AM H413 Office Phone: 657-278-3124 F 10:00am-12:00pm (via Zoom)
ENGL 101 40 17364 MW 1:00 PM H415 Email: jacduran@fullerton.edu
ENGL 301 22 17263 MW 2:30 PM H522

and by appointment

ENGL 101 1G 21299 TTH 8:30 AM H415 Vanessa Ferreira Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 40 17639 TTH 11:30 AM GH304 Office: GH-321 TTh 10:00am-11:15am
ENGL 301 56 17944 ASYN - WEB Office Phone: 657-278-3546

Email: vferreira@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 22 16667 MWF 12:00 PM EC124 Izabella Gonzales Office Hours, Spring 2025
Office: LH-535 M 2:00pm-3:00pm
Office Phone: 657-278-5679
Email: i.gonzales@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 70 21286 TTH 10:00 AM GH239 Jason Grasso Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 72 17620 TTH 11:30 AM GH202 Office: GH-226 TTh 1:00pm-2:00pm
ENGL 101 87 17635 TTH 2:30 PM GH202 Office Phone: 657-278-4315 T 6:00pm-6:30pm
ENGL 101 94 20108 TTH 4:00 PM GH203 Email: jasongrasso@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 301 32 17358 TTH 8:30 AM GH208 Michelle Greer Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 65 17613 TTH 10:00 AM GH203 Office: LH-513 TTh 7:15am-8:15am; 1:00pm-2:00pm (in-person)
ENGL 301 41 17640 TTH 11:30 AM GH319 Office Phone: 657-278-8719 F 8:00am-9:00am (via Zoom)
ENGL 301 48 17661 TTH 2:30 PM GH246 Email: migreer@fullerton.edu
ENGL 301 54 17941 ASYN - WEB

and by appointment

LING 106 01 16340 MW 10:00 AM ZOOM Timothy Henry-Rodriguez Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 442 01 20177 MW 2:30 PM H511 Office: GH-417 T 4:00pm-5:00pm (online)
LING 351 01 16633 TTH 1:00 PM H412 Office Phone: 657-278-2583 W 4:00pm-6:00pm (in-person)
LING 106 03 17927 TTH 2:30 PM MH552 Email: thenry@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 23 16668 MWF 12:00 PM MH512 Madyson Hill Office Hours, Spring 2025
Office: LH-535 F 10:30am-11:30am
Office Phone: 657-278-5679
Email: madysonhill@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 73 17621 TTH 11:30 AM GH206 Jasmine Jimenez Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 82 17630 TTH 1:00 PM GH337 Office: GH-226 TTh 2:30pm-3:30pm
ENGL 101 99 20113 TTH 4:00 PM H321B Office Phone: 657-278-4315

Email: jasminejimenez@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 301 70 20127 TTH 4:00 PM LH403A Charlene Keeler Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 57 20114 ASYN - WEB Office: GH-224 T 1:00pm-3:30pm (in-person)

Office Phone: 657-278-3441 Th 1:00pm-4:00pm (via Zoom)
Email: ckeeler@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 365 01 16787 W/ASYN 10:00 AM H526/WEB Sarah Kelman Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 365 02 17005 W/ASYN 11:30 AM H526/WEB Office: GH-429 W 1:00pm-3:00pm (In-Person & Zoom)

Office Phone: 657-278-3441
Email: sakelman@fullerton.edu

and by appointment
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ENED 449S 01 15781 W 4:00 PM GH302 Jill Lomheim Office Hours, Spring 2025
Office: GH-325 W 6:45pm-7:45pm
Office Phone: 657-278-6343
Email: jlomheim@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 301 43 17642 TTH 11:30 AM H323 Cassandra Matsuya Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 49 17662 TTH 2:30 PM H413 Office: LH-517 TTh 1:00pm-2:00pm
ENGL 101 93 20107 TTH 4:00 PM H415 Office Phone: 657-278-6753

Email: cmatsuya@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 301 01 17252 MW 8:30 AM GH304 Joanna Matuszewski Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 05 17929 MW 10:00 AM GH319 Office: GH-324 M 4:00pm-5:00pm in GH-324
ENGL 301 13 16848 MW 1:00 PM GH333 Office Phone: 657-278-2674 T 11:00am-12:00pm; 5:00pm-6:00pm (via Zoom)
ENGL 301 17 17278 MW 2:30 PM GH333 Email: jmatuszewski@fullerton.edu
ENGL 301 55 17943 ASYN - WEB

and by appointment

ENGL 101 74 17622 TTH 11:30 AM GH337 Angelica Medlin Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 83 17631 TTH 1:00 PM GH336 Office: LH-517 TTh 10:00am-11:15am
ENGL 101 88 17636 TTH 2:30 PM GH206 Office Phone: 657-278-6753

Email: amedlin@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 03 15783 MWF 7:00 AM GH333 Donna Middleton Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 05 15785 MWF 8:00 AM LH403A Office: GH-327 MWF 9:00am-10:00am
ENGL 101P 11 17607 MWF 10:00 AM H124 Office Phone: 657-278-7020
ENGL 101 1N 22034 MW 11:30 AM H516 Email: dmiddleton@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101P 39 20076 TTH 8:30 AM H124 Amanda Milligan Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101P 43 20080 TTH 10:00 AM H124 Office: GH-329 TTh 11:30am-12:30pm
ENGL 101P 51 20088 TTH 1:00 PM H124 Office Phone: 657-278-5252

Email: ammilligan@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 06 17021 MWF 8:00 AM GH202 Robert Neis Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 09 17055 MWF 9:00 AM GH203 Office: LH-515 MWF 11:00am-12:00pm
ENGL 101 13 17032 MWF 10:00 AM GH204 Office Phone: 657-278-6756
ENGL 101P 19 20056 MWF 12:00 PM H415 Email: rneis@fullerton.edu
ENGL 101P 23 20060 MWF 1:00 PM H513

and by appointment

ENGL 101 78 17626 TTH 11:30 AM H415 Nicole Nguyen Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 1I 21301 TTH 2:30 PM H415 Office: LH-533 T 10:00am-11:00am (In-person)

Office Phone: 657-278-7349 W 12:00pm-1:00pm (via Zoom)
Email: nicole.nguyen@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 33 16924 MW 10:00 AM MH552 Xuan Nguyen Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 35 16922 MW 11:30 AM MH049 Office: LH-512 M 1:00pm-2:00pm

Office Phone: 657-278-8711
Email: x.nguyen@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 49 17373 MW 2:30 PM GH337 Lukas Norling Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 23 17279 MW 4:00 PM GH337 Office: LH-512 W 1:00pm-2:00pm

Office Phone: 657-278-8711
Email: lnorling@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 341 02 17868 MW 8:30 AM LH318 Amy Novak Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 06 17254 MW 10:00 AM GH208 Office: GH-429 M 1:00pm-2:00pm
ENGL 307 02 16727 MW 11:30 AM GH304 Office Phone: 657-278-3441 T 8:30am-9:30am
ENGL 301 18 17261 MW 2:30 PM GH304 Email: anovak@fullerton.edu W 4:00pm-5:00pm
ENGL 434 01 20157 TTH 10:00 AM GH208

and by appointment
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ENGL 101 41 17365 MW 1:00 PM GH202 Sophia O'Brien Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 21 17933 MW 2:30 PM H413 Office: LH-523 M 12:00pm-1:00pm (In-Person)
ENGL 101 54 17378 MW 4:00 PM GH203 Office Phone: 657-278-3224 F 10:30am-12:00pm (virtual/Zoom)
ENGL 301 61 20118 ASYN - WEB Email: s.obrien@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 71 17619 TTH 11:30 AM GH203 Isai Ocampo Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 84 17632 TTH 1:00 PM GH204 Office: LH-534 T 10:00am-11:00am

Office Phone: 657-278-2667
Email: i.ocampo@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 04 15784 MWF 7:00 AM GH304 Katie O'Neil Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101P 06 17602 MWF 8:00 AM GH203 Office: GH-224 MF 10:00am-11:30am
ENGL 101 1B 21294 MWF 9:00 AM MH049 Office Phone: 657-278-7951

Email: k.oneil@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 27 16686 MW 8:30 AM LH301 Amber Orebaugh Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 37 17308 MW 11:30 AM CP127 Office: LH-536 MW 10:00am-11:00am
ENGL 101 77 17625 TTH 11:30 AM RGC019 Office Phone: 657-278-3247

Email: amberorebaugh@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 42 17366 MW 1:00 PM GH206 Shelby Perlis Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101P 36 20073 MW 2:30 PM GH239 Office: LH-516 MW 12:00pm-12:45pm

Office Phone: 657-278-6746
Email: sperlis@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 301 10 17256 MW 11:30 AM GH337 Shannon Perry Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101P 33 20070 MW 1:00 PM H124 Office: LH-522 MW 10:00am-11:00am
ENGL 101 48 17372 MW 2:30 PM GH206 Office Phone: (657) 278-2736 TTh 11:30am-12:30pm
ENGL 101 56 17380 MW 4:00 PM GH206 Email: shannonperry@fullerton.edu
ENGL 301 47 21271 TTH 1:00 PM GH319

and by appointment

ENGL 301 04 17931 MW 8:30 AM GH240 April Peterson Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 31 16793 MW 10:00 AM GH337 Office: GH-326 MW 1:15pm-2:15pm
ENGL 301 12 17258 MW 11:30 AM MH657 Office Phone: 657-278-2581 MW 5:30pm-6:30pm
ENGL 301 19 17040 MW 2:30 PM GH319 Email: aprilpeterson@fullerton.edu
ENGL 301 24 17310 MW 4:00 PM GH333

and by appointment

ENGL 101 55 17379 MW 4:00 PM GH202 Lauren Pinkerton Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 341 03 21720 MW 5:30 PM LH402 Office: GH-320 MW 12:00pm-1:00pm

Office Phone: 657-278-5250
Email: lpinkerton@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 79 17627 TTH 1:00 PM GH203 Gary Pollitt Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 86 17634 TTH 2:30 PM GH203 Office: GH-327 TTh 5:15pm-6:15pm
ENGL 101 96 20110 TTH 4:00 PM GH206 Office Phone: 657-278-7020

Email: gpollitt@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 64 17612 TTH 8:30 AM GH336 Megan Ponce Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101P 49 20086 TTH 11:30 AM H530 Office: LH-516 TTh 10:00am-11:00am

Office Phone: 657-278-6746
Email: meganponce@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 75 17623 TTH 11:30 AM MH552 Alexandria Que Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 85 17633 TTH 1:00 PM GH207 Office: LH-536 Th 10:00am-11:00am

Office Phone: 657-278-3247
Email: aque@fullerton.edu

and by appointment
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ENGL 101P 35 20072 MW 2:30 PM H124 Marco Randazzo Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101P 53 20090 TTH 1:00 PM GH239 Office: GH-222 TTh 11:30am-12:45pm
ENGL 101P 55 20092 TTH 2:30 PM H124 Office Phone: 657-278-7232

Email: mrandazzo@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 07 17022 MWF 8:00 AM H413 Daniel Sadnik Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 11 17024 MWF 9:00 AM LH403A Office: LH-515 MW 11:30am-1:00pm
ENGL 301 08 17932 MW 10:00 AM H511 Office Phone: 657-278-6756
ENGL 301 15 17260 MW 1:00 PM GH319 Email: dsadnik@fullerton.edu
ENGL 301 20 17262 MW 2:30 PM GH208

and by appointment

ENGL/LING 305 01 2 TTH 8:30 AM LH320 Sherri Sawicki Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 66 17614 TTH 10:00 AM H526 Office: GH-324 TTh 7:00am-8:30am
ENGL 301 46 17659 TTH 1:00 PM H526 Office Phone: 657-278-2674
ENGL 101 90 20104 TTH 2:30 PM H526 Email: ssawicki@fullerton.edu
ENGL 301 69 20126 TTH 4:00 PM H526

and by appointment

ENGL 301 65 20122 MW 11:30 AM ZOOM Marilyn Schultz Office Hours, Spring 2025
Online Office Hours M 12:45pm-1:45pm
Email: mschultz@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101P 27 20064 MW 10:00 AM GH239 Brewster Swanlund Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 59 20116 ASYN - WEB Office: GH-321/WC MW 11:30am-12:30pm

Office Phone: 657-278-3546
Email: bswanlund@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 10 17023 MWF 9:00 AM GH202 Shannon Takeuchi Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 14 15787 MWF 10:00 AM GH202 Office: GH-328 MWF 8:20am-8:50am; 12:00pm-12:30pm
ENGL 101 18 16847 MWF 11:00 AM GH202 Office Phone: 657-278-3207

Email:stakeuchi@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 08 15786 MWF 8:00 AM MH465 Amber Tavasolian Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 12 17025 MWF 9:00 AM MH465 Office: LH-513 M 7:00am-8:00am
ENGL 101 15 17065 MWF 10:00 AM MH465 Office Phone: 657-278-8719 MW 1:00pm-2:00pm
ENGL 101 1C 21295 MWF 11:00 AM GH204 Email: atavasolian@fullerton.edu
ENGL 101 20 16844 MWF 12:00 PM CP130

and by appointment

ENGL 101 28 16845 MW 8:30 AM GH204 Samuel Valdez Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 17 16762 MWF 11:00 AM CP130 Office: LH-534 W 10:00am-11:00am

Office Phone: 657-278-2667
Email: s.valdez@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 301 75 21557 T 4:00 PM GH204 Mark Vermillion Office Hours, Spring 2025
Office: GH-325 T 7:00pm-8:00pm
Office Phone: 657-278-6343
Email: markvermillion@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 200 02 20152 TTH 11:30 AM GH339 Melissa Vipperman-Cohen Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 307 01 16321 TTH 1:00 PM GH240 Office: GH-329 Th 9:45am-11:15am
ENGL 315 02 21272 TTH 2:30 PM H322 Office Phone: 657-278-5252

Email: mvippermancohen@fullerton.edu 

and by appointment

ENGL 301 02 17253 MW 8:30 AM GH319 Jason Witt Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 07 17255 MW 10:00 AM LH403A Office: GH-328 MW 8:00am-8:30am; 11:30am-1:00pm
ENGL 101 39 17363 MW 1:00 PM GH203 Office Phone: 657-278-3207
ENGL 101 47 17371 MW 2:30 PM GH202 Email: jwitt@fullerton.edu

and by appointment
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ENGL 101 50 17374 MW 2:30 PM MH465 Candice Yacono Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 101 58 17550 MW 4:00 PM MH465 Office: GH-222 MW 1:45pm-2:15pm

Office Phone: 657-278-7232
Email: cyacono@fullerton.edu

and by appointment

ENGL 101 67 17615 TTH 10:00 AM GH206 Edward Yoo Office Hours, Spring 2025
ENGL 301 39 21378 TTH 11:30 AM GH333 Office: GH-326 TTh 9:00am-9:45am (in-person)
ENGL 301 44 17657 TTH 1:00 PM GH333 Office Phone: 657-278-2581 MW 8:15am-9:00am (via Discord or Zoom)
ENGL 301 67 20124 TTH 2:30 PM GH333 Email: eyoo@fullerton.edu
ENGL 301 58 20115 ASYN - WEB

and by appointment
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